
Meeting Notes

Monday 25 April 2022

PENSION COMMITTEE

TENANTS & LEASEHOLDER PANEL

CORPORATE PARENTING PANEL

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE
Thursday 28 April 2022 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 29 April 2022

Monday 02 May 2022 Bank Holiday

Tuesday 03 May 2022 HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE SCRUTINY SUB-COMMITTEE

Wednesday 04 May 2022

Thursday 05 May 2022 LOCAL ELECTIONS

Friday 06 May 2022

Monday 09 May 2022

Tuesday 10 May 2022

Wednesday 11 May 2022
Thursday 12 May 2022

Friday 13 May 2022

Monday 16 May 2022

Tuesday 17 May 2022

Wednesday 18 May 2022

Thursday 19 May 2022

Friday 20 May 2022

COUNCIL Annual Council

Tuesday 24 May 2022

Wednesday 25 May 2022

Thursday 26 May 2022 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 27 May 2022

Monday 30 May 2022 Bank Holiday

Tuesday 31 May 2022 School Holiday

Wednesday 01 June 2022 School Holiday

Thursday 02 June 2022 School Holiday

Friday 03 June 2022 School Holiday

Monday 06 June 2022 CABINET

Tuesday 07 June 2022

Wednesday 08 June 2022 SAFER NEIGHBOURHOOD BOARD

Thursday 09 June 2022 GENERAL PURPOSES & AUDIT COMMITTEE

Friday 10 June 2022

Monday 13 June 2022

PENSION COMMITTEE 10am

SCRUTINY & OVERVIEW COMMITTEE

Wednesday 15 June 2022 HEALTH & WELLBEING BOARD 2pm

Thursday 16 June 2022 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 17 June 2022

Monday 20 June 2022

Tuesday 21 June 2022
CHILDREN & YOUNG PEOPLE SCRUTINY SUB-

COMMITTEE

Wednesday 22 June 2022 LICENSING COMMITTEE

MEMBER LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT PANEL

CORPORATE PARENTING PANEL

Friday 24 June 2022

Monday 27 June 2022

HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE SCRUTINY SUB-COMMITTEE

TENANTS & LEASEHOLDER PANEL

Wednesday 29 June 2022

Thursday 30 June 2022 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 01 July 2022

Monday 04 July 2022 CABINET

Tuesday 05 July 2022
STREETS, ENVIRONMENT & HOMES SCRUTINY SUB-

COMMITTEE

Wednesday 06 July 2022 TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE

PENSION BOARD 2pm

GENERAL PURPOSES & AUDIT COMMITTEE

Friday 08 July 2022

Monday 11 July 2022 COUNCIL

Tuesday 12 July 2022 SCRUTINY & OVERVIEW COMMITTEE

Wednesday 13 July 2022

Thursday 14 July 2022 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 15 July 2022

Monday 18 July 2022

Tuesday 19 July 2022

Wednesday 20 July 2022

Thursday 21 July 2022

Friday 22 July 2022

Monday 25 July 2022 School Holiday

Tuesday 26 July 2022 School Holiday

Wednesday 27 July 2022 School Holiday

Thursday 28 July 2022 PLANNING COMMITTEE School Holiday

Friday 29 July 2022 School Holiday

Monday 01 August 2022 School Holiday

Date

07 July 2022Thursday

Tuesday 28 June 2022

Tuesday 14 June 2022

27 April 2022Wednesday

23 June 2022

Tuesday
26 April 2022

23 May 2022Monday

Thursday



Tuesday 02 August 2022 School Holiday

Wednesday 03 August 2022 School Holiday

Thursday 04 August 2022 School Holiday

Friday 05 August 2022 School Holiday

Monday 08 August 2022 School Holiday

Tuesday 09 August 2022 School Holiday

Wednesday 10 August 2022 School Holiday

Thursday 11 August 2022 PLANNING COMMITTEE School Holiday

Friday 12 August 2022 School Holiday

Monday 15 August 2022 School Holiday

Tuesday 16 August 2022 School Holiday

Wednesday 17 August 2022 School Holiday

Thursday 18 August 2022 School Holiday

Friday 19 August 2022 School Holiday

Monday 22 August 2022 School Holiday

Tuesday 23 August 2022 School Holiday

Wednesday 24 August 2022 School Holiday

Thursday 25 August 2022 PLANNING COMMITTEE School Holiday

Friday 26 August 2022 School Holiday

Monday 29 August 2022 Bank Holiday

Tuesday 30 August 2022 School Holiday    

Wednesday 31 August 2022 SAFER NEIGHBOURHOOD BOARD

Thursday 01 September 2022

Friday 02 September 2022

Monday 05 September 2022

Tuesday 06 September 2022 SCRUTINY & OVERVIEW COMMITTEE

Wednesday 07 September 2022 CORPORATE PARENTING PANEL

Thursday 08 September 2022 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 09 September 2022

Monday 12 September 2022 CABINET

PENSION COMMITTEE 10am

CHILDREN & YOUNG PEOPLE SCRUTINY SUB-

COMMITTEE

Wednesday 14 September 2022 LICENSING COMMITTEE

SOUTH LONDON WASTE PARTNERSHIP JOINT 

COMMITTEE (TBC)

GENERAL PURPOSES & AUDIT COMMITTEE

Friday 16 September 2022

Monday 19 September 2022

Tuesday 20 September 2022
HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE SCRUTINY SUB-COMMITTEE

Wednesday 21 September 2022 ETHICS COMMITTEE

Thursday 22 September 2022 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 23 September 2022

Monday 26 September 2022 Labour Party Conference (TBC)

Tuesday 27 September 2022
STREETS, ENVIRONMENT & HOMES SCRUTINY SUB-

COMMITTEE
Labour Party Conference (TBC)

Wednesday 28 September 2022 Labour Party Conference (TBC)

Thursday 29 September 2022 MEMBER LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT PANEL

Friday 30 September 2022

Monday 03 October 2022 Conservative Party Conference

Tuesday 04 October 2022 Conservative Party Conference

Wednesday 05 October 2022 Conservative Party Conference

Thursday 06 October 2022 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 07 October 2022

Monday 10 October 2022 CABINET

Tuesday 11 October 2022 TENANTS & LEASEHOLDER PANEL

Wednesday 12 October 2022

PENSION BOARD 2pm

GENERAL PURPOSES & AUDIT COMMITTEE

CROYDON & LEWISHAM STREET LIGHTING JOINT 

COMMITTEE

Friday 14 October 2022

Monday 17 October 2022 COUNCIL

Tuesday 18 October 2022 SCRUTINY & OVERVIEW COMMITTEE

Wednesday 19 October 2022 HEALTH & WELLBEING BOARD 2pm

Thursday 20 October 2022 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 21 October 2022

Monday 24 October 2022 School Holiday

Tuesday 25 October 2022 School Holiday

Wednesday 26 October 2022 School Holiday

Thursday 27 October 2022 School Holiday

Friday 28 October 2022 School Holiday

Monday 31 October 2022

Tuesday 01 November 2022
CHILDREN & YOUNG PEOPLE SCRUTINY SUB-

COMMITTEE

Wednesday 02 November 2022

Thursday 03 November 2022 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 04 November 2022

Monday 07 November 2022

13 September 2022Tuesday

Thursday 15 September 2022

Thursday 13 October 2022



Tuesday 08 November 2022 HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE SCRUTINY SUB-COMMITTEE

Wednesday 09 November 2022 CORPORATE PARENTING PANEL

Thursday 10 November 2022

Friday 11 November 2022

Monday 14 November 2022 CABINET

Tuesday 15 November 2022
STREETS, ENVIRONMENT & HOMES SCRUTINY SUB-

COMMITTEE

Wednesday 16 November 2022 ETHICS COMMITTEE

Thursday 17 November 2022 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 18 November 2022

Monday 21 November 2022

Tuesday 22 November 2022

Wednesday 23 November 2022 SAFER NEIGHBOURHOOD BOARD

Thursday 24 November 2022 GENERAL PURPOSES & AUDIT COMMITTEE

Friday 25 November 2022

Monday 28 November 2022

Tuesday 29 November 2022

Wednesday 30 November 2022

Thursday 01 December 2022 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 02 December 2022

Monday 05 December 2022 CABINET

PENSION COMMITTEE 10am

SCRUTINY & OVERVIEW COMMITTEE

Wednesday 07 December 2022 LICENSING COMMITTEE

Thursday 08 December 2022

Friday 09 December 2022

Monday 12 December 2022 COUNCIL

Tuesday 13 December 2022
SOUTH LONDON WASTE PARTNERSHIP JOINT 

COMMITTEE (TBC)

Wednesday 14 December 2022 TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Thursday 15 December 2022 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 16 December 2022

Monday 19 December 2022 School Holiday

Tuesday 20 December 2022 School Holiday

Wednesday 21 December 2022 School Holiday

Thursday 22 December 2022 School Holiday

Friday 23 December 2022 School Holiday

Monday 26 December 2022 Bank Holiday

Tuesday 27 December 2022 Bank Holiday

Wednesday 28 December 2022 School Holiday

Thursday 29 December 2022 School Holiday

Friday 30 December 2022 School Holiday

Monday 02 January 2023 Bank Holiday

Tuesday 03 January 2023

Wednesday 04 January 2023

Thursday 05 January 2023

Friday 06 January 2023

Monday 09 January 2023

Tuesday 10 January 2023 SCRUTINY & OVERVIEW COMMITTEE

Wednesday 11 January 2023 CORPORATE PARENTING PANEL

PENSION BOARD 2pm

PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 13 January 2023

Monday 16 January 2023

Tuesday 17 January 2023
CHILDREN & YOUNG PEOPLE SCRUTINY SUB-

COMMITTEE

Wednesday 18 January 2023 HEALTH & WELLBEING BOARD 2pm

Thursday 19 January 2023 GENERAL PURPOSES & AUDIT COMMITTEE

Friday 20 January 2023

Monday 23 January 2023 CABINET

Tuesday
24 January 2023

HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE SCRUTINY SUB-COMMITTEE

Wednesday 25 January 2023

MEMBER LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT PANEL

PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 27 January 2023

MAYORALTY & HONORARY FREEDOM SELECTION SUB-

COMMITTEE 6pm

COUNCIL

Tuesday 31 January 2023
STREETS, ENVIRONMENT & HOMES SCRUTINY SUB-

COMMITTEE

Wednesday 01 February 2023 TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Thursday 02 February 2023 GENERAL PURPOSES & AUDIT COMMITTEE

Friday 03 February 2023

Monday 06 February 2023

Tuesday 07 February 2023 TENANTS & LEASEHOLDER PANEL

Wednesday 08 February 2023 ETHICS COMMITTEE

Thursday 09 February 2023 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 10 February 2023

Monday 13 February 2023 School Holiday

Thursday 12 January 2023

30 January 2023Monday

Thursday 26 January 2023

Tuesday 06 December 2022



Tuesday 14 February 2023 SCRUTINY & OVERVIEW COMMITTEE School Holiday

Wednesday 15 February 2023 School Holiday

Thursday 16 February 2023 School Holiday

Friday 17 February 2023 School Holiday

Monday 20 February 2023 CABINET

Tuesday 21 February 2023

Wednesday 22 February 2023

Thursday 23 February 2023 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 24 February 2023

Monday 27 February 2023 COUNCIL Budget Council

Tuesday 28 February 2023
CHILDREN & YOUNG PEOPLE SCRUTINY SUB-

COMMITTEE

Wednesday 01 March 2023 CORPORATE PARENTING PANEL

Thursday 02 March 2023 GENERAL PURPOSES & AUDIT COMMITTEE

Friday 03 March 2023

Monday 06 March 2023

Tuesday 07 March 2023 HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE SCRUTINY SUB-COMMITTEE

Wednesday 08 March 2023 SAFER NEIGHBOURHOOD BOARD

Thursday 09 March 2023 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 10 March 2023

Monday 13 March 2023

PENSION COMMITTEE 10am

STREETS, ENVIRONMENT & HOMES SCRUTINY SUB-

COMMITTEE

Wednesday 15 March 2023 LICENSING COMMITTEE

Thursday 16 March 2023 MEMBER LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT PANEL

Friday 17 March 2023

Monday 20 March 2023 CABINET

Tuesday 21 March 2023

Wednesday 22 March 2023

PENSION BOARD 2pm

PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 24 March 2023

Monday 27 March 2023 COUNCIL

Tuesday 28 March 2023 SCRUTINY & OVERVIEW COMMITTEE

Wednesday 29 March 2023 HEALTH & WELLBEING BOARD 2pm 

Thursday 30 March 2023

Friday 31 March 2023

Monday 03 April 2023 School Holiday

Tuesday 04 April 2023 School Holiday

Wednesday 05 April 2023 School Holiday

Thursday 06 April 2023 PLANNING COMMITTEE School Holiday

Friday 07 April 2023 Bank Holiday

Monday 10 April 2023 Bank Holiday

Tuesday 11 April 2023 School Holiday

Wednesday 12 April 2023 School Holiday

Thursday 13 April 2023 School Holiday

Friday 14 April 2023 School Holiday

Monday 17 April 2023

CHILDREN & YOUNG PEOPLE SCRUTINY SUB-

COMMITTEE

SOUTH LONDON WASTE PARTNERSHIP JOINT 

COMMITTEE (TBC)

Wednesday 19 April 2023 ETHICS COMMITTEE

Thursday 20 April 2023 GENERAL PURPOSES & AUDIT COMMITTEE

Friday 21 April 2023

Monday 24 April 2023

PENSION COMMITTEE 10am

TENANTS & LEASEHOLDER PANEL

CORPORATE PARENTING PANEL

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Thursday 27 April 2023 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 28 April 2023

Monday 01 May 2023 Bank Holiday

Tuesday 02 May 2023

Wednesday 03 May 2023

Thursday 04 May 2023

Friday 05 May 2023

Monday 08 May 2023

Tuesday 09 May 2023

Wednesday 10 May 2023

Thursday 11 May 2023

Friday 12 May 2023

Monday 15 May 2023 COUNCIL Annual Council

Tuesday 16 May 2023

Wednesday 17 May 2023

Thursday 18 May 2023 PLANNING COMMITTEE

Friday 19 May 2023

Monday 22 May 2023

Wednesday 26 April 2023

25 April 2023Tuesday

Tuesday 14 March 2023

23 March 2023Thursday

18 April 2023Tuesday



Tuesday 23 May 2023 HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE SCRUTINY SUB-COMMITTEE

Wednesday 24 May 2023

Thursday 25 May 2023

Friday 26 May 2023


